
 

BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

Shareholding Pattern as on June 30th,2022  

Cate
gory 
(I) 

Category 
of 
Sharehol
der 
(II) 

No. 
of 
Shar 
ehol
d 
ers 
(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up 
Equity Shares 
held 
(IV) 

No. 
of 
Partl
y 
paid
-up 
Equi
ty 
Shar
es 
held 
(V) 

No. 
of 
shar
es 
unde
rlyi 
ng 
depo
sito 
ry 
recei
pts 
(VI) 

Tota
l No. 
of 
shar
es 
held 
(VII) 
= 
(IV)
+(V)
+ 
(VI) 

Shareh
oldi 
ng as a 
% 
of total 
no. 
of 
Equity 
Shares 
(calcul
ate 
as per 
SCRR) 
(VIII) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B+
C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each 
class of securities (IX) 
 

No. of 
Equity 
Shares 
underl
yi 
ng 
outsta
ndi 
ng 
conver
tib 
le 
securit
ies 
(includ
in 
g 
warra
nts 
) 
(X) 

Shar
ehol
din 
g, as 
a % 
assu
ming 
full 
conv
ersio
n 
of 
conv
ertib
le 
secu
rities 
(as 
a 
perc
enta
ge 
of 
dilut
ed 
Equi
ty 
Shar
e 
capit
al) 
(XI)
= 
(VII)
+(X) 
As a 
% of 
(A+
B+C
2) 

No. 
of 
lock
ed in 
Equi
ty 
Shar
es 
(XII) 

Num
ber 
of 
Equi
ty 
Shar
es 
pled
ged 
or 
othe
rwis
e 
encu
mbe
red 
(XII
I) 

 

No. of Equity 
Shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 
(XIV) 

Number of Voting Rights 

Class 
(Equit
y) 

Total Total 
as a 
% of 
(A+B
+C) 

(A) Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group 

10 19,45,43,900 - - 19,
45,
43,
900 

77.9
7% 

19,4
5,43,
900 

19,45,
43,90
0 

77.9
7% 

- - - - 19,45,43,9
00 

(B) Public 376 5,49,65,980 - - 5,4
9,6
5,9
80 

22.0
3% 

5,49,
65,9
80 

5,49,6
5,980 

22.0
3% 

- - - - 5,49,65,98
0 

(C) Non 
Promoter
- 
Non 
Public 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

(C1) Shares 
underlyin
g 
depositor
y 
receipts 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - 



 

 

 

(C2) Shares 
held by 
employe
e 
trusts 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 Total 
(A+B+C) 

386 24,95,09,880 - - 249
509
880 

100% 24,9
5,09,
880 

24,95,
09,88
0 

100
% 

- - - - 24,95,09,8
80 


