BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern as on June 30th, 2022

Cate gory (I)	Category of Sharehol der (II)	No. of Shar ehol d ers (III)	No. of fully paid up Equity Shares held (IV)	No. of Partl y paid -up Equi ty Shar es held (V)	No. of shar es unde rlyi ng depo sito ry recei pts (VI)	Tota I No. of shar es held (VII) = (IV) +(V) + (VI)	Shareh oldi ng as a % of total no. of Equity Shares (calcul ate as per SCRR) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Equity Shares underl yi ng outsta ndi	din	No. of lock ed in Equi ty Shar es	Num ber of Equi ty Shar es pled	No. of Equity Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								Class (Equit y)	Total	Total as a % of (A+B +C)	ng conver tib le securit ies (includ in g warra nts) (X)	conversion of convertib le secu rities (as a perc enta ge of dilut ed Equi ty Shar e capit al) (XI) = (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+ B+C 2)	(XII)	or othe rwis e encu mbe red (XII I)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group	10	19,45,43,900	-	-	19, 45, 43, 900	77.9 7%	19,4 5,43, 900	19,45, 43,90 0	77.9 7%	-	-	-	-	19,45,43,9 00
(B)	Public	376	5,49,65,980	-	-	5,4 9,6 5,9 80	22.0 3%	5,49, 65,9 80	5,49,6 5,980	22.0 3%	-	-	-	-	5,49,65,98 0
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares underlyin g depositor y receipts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(C2)	Shares held by employe e trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total (A+B+C)	386	24,95,09,880	-	-	249 509 880	100%	24,9 5,09, 880	24,95, 09,88 0	100 %	-	-	-	-	24,95,09,8 80